
 

 

       

School Age Care 

School Calendar 2023 - 2024 

 

 

Delay start dates and kindergarten stagger dates are given by the public schools, please let us 

know if you need childcare on the days they do not attend school. 

 

July 31   Monday   Extended Day 

August 1   Tuesday   Extended Day 

August 2   Wednesday   First Day of Classes 

September 4   Monday   Labor Day (Closed) 

October 9 – 13  Monday – Friday  Fall Break, Extended Days 

November 3   Friday    In-Service, Extended Day 

November 22   Wednesday   Extended Day 

November 23 – 24  Thursday – Friday   Thanksgiving Break (Closed) 

December 19   Tuesday   Early pick up from schools (1/2 day) 

January 3   Wednesday   Extended Day 

January 4   Thursday   Classes Resume 

January 15   Monday   In-Service, Extended Day 

February 19   Monday   In-Service, All Programs Closed 

March 5   Tuesday   In-Service, Extended Day 

March 11 – 15   Monday – Friday  Spring Break, Extended Days 

March 29   Friday    Good Friday, All Programs Closed 

April 1    Monday   In-Service, Extended Day 

May 17   Friday    Early pick up from schools (1/2 day) 


